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2023 NFL Pickem Standings
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TEAM

Mark Fritz Secret Agent
WILDER ONES

Mardi gras

Milwaukee's Best
KINGCLAIR
Dangerous Dave

RISE UP!

Hammer
FIREn ICE

Mule Nuts 201
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179 93

174 98
163 109
162 110
160 112
156 116
155 117
150 122
136 136
93 179
76 196
0 272
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PCT
0.658

0.640
0.599
0.596
0.588
0.574
0.570
0.551
0.500
0.342
0.279
0.000
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